Rescue Homes .
Florence Crittenden Mission

HOSPITALS AND DISPENSARIES

Public

Allegany County Sanatorium .

Cambridge Maryland Hospital

Edward W. McCready Memorial Hospital

Emergency Hospital of Annapolis
Franklin Square Hospital

Frederick City Hospital

Hebrew Hospital and Asylum

Hospital for Consumptives

Maryland General Hospital

Maryland Tuberculosis Sanatorium
Mercy Hospital

Miners’ Hospital-—Frostburg

Peninsula General Hospital

St. Agnes Hospital

St. Joseph’s Hospital

‘Washington County Hospital

Private
Allegany Hospital of Cumberland
. Baltimore General Dispensary

Calvert County Hospital

Emergency Hospital of Easton

Havre de Grace Hospital

Home for Incurables

Maryland Tuberculosis Association
Montgomery County Hospital

Northeastern Dispensary

St. Mary’s Hospital

Southern Hospital

Union Hospital of Cecil County

Union Memorial Hospita]

Church Home
West Baltimore General Hospital

Care of Insane and Feeble Minded

Crownsville State Hospital

Eastern Shore State Hospital
Rosewood State Training School

Springfield State Hospital

Spring Grove State Hospital

Mount Hope Retreat

Sylvan Retreat
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of 1929

3,500.00

1,500.00
14,600.00
1,500.00
10,066.24
11,000.00
14,500.00
25,000.00
66,000.00
13,000.00
552,873.91
25,000.00
29,716.40
19,000.00
10,000.00
22,000.00
8,000.00

9,000.00

5,000.00

182,883.56
99,831.55
219,192.26
554,053.38
362,119.71
15,300.00
8,000.00

3,500.00

1,500.00

13,000.00
552,873.91
25,000.00
29,716.40
19,000.00
10.000 00
22,000.00
8,000.00

9,000.00

10,0600.00
5,000.00

182,883.56
99,831.55
219,192.26
564,053.38
862,119.71
15,300.00
8,000.00
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